Class Practice

Time

1A/2A 4:15-4:45

1A/2A 4:30-5:00

1A/2A 4:45-5:15

1A/2A 5:00-5:30

1A/2A 5:15-5:45

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

EX

5:45-6:15

6:00-6:30

6:15-6:45

6:30-7:00

6:45-7:15

7:15-7:45

7:30-8:00

7:45-8:15

8:00-8:30

8:15-9:45

8:30-9:00
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Field Mapleleaf

OoT1

OoT 2

OoT1

OoT 2

OoT1

OoT 2

OoT1

OoT 2

OoT1

OT 2

OoT1

OoT 2

OoT1

OoT 2
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OoT 2

. Arrive @

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00

6:15

Gate

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

5:45 p.m.
Saturday, September
15, 2018
Mapleleaf Field

Mt. Pleasant, lowa

Performance School

5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Mt. Pleasant Middle School
Cardinal High School
Central Lee High School
Wapello High School
Wilton High School

Williamsburg High School

JUDGE’S BREAK - 7:15-7:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Solon High School

West Delaware High School
Washington High School
Benton Community High School

Fort Madison High School

JUDGE’S BREAK - 8:45-9:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

9:00 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

10:45 p.m.

Ottumwa High School
Bettendorf High School
Quincy High School
Muscatine High School
Davenport Central High School
Clinton High School

Mt. Pleasant High School

AWARDS



